341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 3/1/2016 (Tuesday)

LOCATION: United States Courthouse JAK)
501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

TIME
08:30 AM

09:30 AM

Page 1 of 2

Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER

1600316
1600302
1502906
1600209
1600003
1600198
1503997
1600208
1600049
1600172
1600138
1600173
1600232
1600223
1600264
1600245
1600183

1503648

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

ANDERSON, BARBIE A.

KING, MELISSA M

LONG, LATESSA MONIQUE
PENQUITE, LOURENIA
TERRELL, CAROL B

ROBINSON, DENISE H

DIXON, CHADRICK PERMONE
BROWN, MARKEITH ANTONIO
PROWELL, ANTONIO

LEE, TANGLE L

BEST, ANTHONY B and JOYCE P
CHATMAN, YVONNE SUE
ROGERS, LELAND K and TRACY R
SHINES, EVA ANN

STAPELON, JEFFREY I

MORRIS, PATRICK RAY and ROBIN R
JACKSON, BARBARA

SMITH, JEFFERY D.

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. (2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY PRIOR MEETINGS
EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR

GREGORY J. FARIES

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVIE

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVE

THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI

THOMAS C ROLLINS ,JR CON'T FROM 02/02/2016
THE LAW OFFICES OF WES STOVI

DANIEL D. WARE CON'T FROM 02/02/2016
EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR

EDWIN WOODS JR

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

WESLEY THOMAS EVANS

BRYANT D GUY CON'T FROM 01/05/2016



LOCATION: United States Courthouse

11:30 AM
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341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

Meeting Date 3/1/2016 (Tuesday)
JAK)

501 East Court Street, Ste 1.452

Jackson, MS 39201-

CASE NUMBER

1600189
1600287
1600282
1600229
1600266
1600248
1600241
1600272
1600277
1600202
1504015
1600042
1600035
1600307
1600236
1600157

1600141

DEBTOR and/or JOINT DEBTOR NAME

MYLES, CASSANDRA SHARNEKA
PUGH, TINA WHITE and MICHAEL RAY
KENDRICK, KENNETH TERRANCE and TRACI
HAND, CHRISTOPHER N

BAKER, PAUL STEVEN

MARTIN, JAMES

WILLIAMS, MILDRED ANN

MILLER, JENESIAR

BEASLEY, TONYA A

MATTHEWS, MARGO M.

JACKSON, WILLIAM C,

JOHNSON, JEFFREY L

KING, BILLIE

PERKINS, DAVID RANDALL

MINER, ALLEN KEITH

BOLDEN, ANGEL MIGNON

CARTER, ANNETTE D

Trustee: Harold J. Barkley,Jr. (2M)

DEBTOR ATTORNEY
RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF

RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF
FRANK H COXWELL III
EDWIN F TULLOS

HOOD & BOLEN PLLC
FRANK H COXWELL I
MICHAEL G. POND
RICHARD R GRINDSTAFF
EDWIN F TULLOS
TYLVESTER O GOSS
ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
THANDI WADE

ROBERT REX MCRANEY JR
FRANK H COXWELL III
ASH LAW FIRM PLLC
THANDI WADE

BRIAN WILSON

PRIOR MEETINGS



